From: Gudelia Valdovinos

To: Boytrese Osias; Lester Rodriguez; Ashli Marzett
Cc: Henrik Nazarian; Boris Tantchev; Gilbert Tercero
Subject: RE: IBEC Street Plan Redlines Dropoff

Date: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 2:41:40 PM

Your appointment is at 10:00 a.m.

From: Boytrese Osias

Sent: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 1:34 PM

To: Lester Rodriguez <Irodriguez@danddengineeringinc.com>; Ashli Marzett
<amarzett@cityofinglewood.org>; Gudelia Valdovinos <ghernandez@cityofinglewood.org>

Cc: Henrik Nazarian <hnazarian@danddengineeringinc.com>; Boris Tantchev
<btantchev@danddengineeringinc.com>; Gilbert Tercero <gtercero@danddengineeringinc.com>
Subject: RE: IBEC Street Plan Redlines Dropoff

Ashli, Gudelia,
This is only dropped off, schedule him tomorrow. | need the red line plan. Thanks.

From: Lester Rodriguez [mailto:lrodriguez@danddengineeringinc.com]

Sent: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 1:21 PM

To: Boytrese Osias <bosias@cityofinglewood.org>; Ashli Marzett <amarzett@cityofinglewood.org>;
Gudelia Valdovinos <ghernandez@cityofinglewood.org>

Cc: Henrik Nazarian <hnazarian@danddengineeringinc.com>; Boris Tantchev

<btantchev@danddengineeringinc.com>; Gilbert Tercero <gtercero@danddengineeringinc.com>
Subject: RE: IBEC Street Plan Redlines Dropoff

HI Ashli and Gudelia,
Just wanted to follow-up regarding an appointment to drop off the street plan redlines.

Thank you,
Please note our new address.

119 W Hyde Park Blvd
Inglewood, CA 90302

Lester Rodriguez, PE

Project Engineer

119 W Hyde Park Blvd
Inglewood, CA 90302
424-351-6800 (office) ext. 106
424-351-6879 (direct)
310-346-0654 (cell)

LRodriguez@DandDEngineeringlnc.com
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From: Lester Rodriguez

Sent: Friday, September 25, 2020 12:19 PM

To: Boytrese Osias <bosias@cityofinglewood.org>; Ashli Marzett <amarzett@cityofinglewood.org>;
Gudelia Valdovinos <ghernandez@cityofinglewood.org>

Cc: Henrik Nazarian <hnazarian@danddengineeringinc.com>; Boris Tantchev

<btantchev@danddengineeringinc.com>; Gilbert Tercero <gtercero@danddengineeringinc.com>
Subject: IBEC Street Plan Redlines Dropoff

Hi Ashli and Gudelia,

Can we schedule an appointment today or Monday to drop off Boytrese’s last redline comments for
the street plans?

Thank you,

Please note our new address.
119 W Hyde Park Blvd
Inglewood, CA 90302

Lester Rodriguez, PE

Project Engineer

119 W Hyde Park Blvd
Inglewood, CA 90302
424-351-6800 (office) ext. 106
424-351-6879 (direct)
310-346-0654 (cell)

LRodriguez@DandDEngineeringlnc.com
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